

PS&E JOB NO : 06W063 REVISION NO : 1
 CONTRACT NO : 007181 REGION NO : 9
 VERSION NO : 1 WORK ORDER# : MS4491

BIDS OPENED ON : Jun 21 2006
 AWARDED ON : Jun 26 2006

HWY	: SR 000	----- LOW BIDDER -----	----- 2ND BIDDER -----
TITLE	: EAGLE HARBOR SEEP REMEDIATION 06W063	CAICOS CORPORATION OLD PORT GAMBLE MILL SITE PO BOX 267 PORT GAMBLE WA 983640267 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100260	TRITON MARINE CONSTRUCTION COR 2181 CHICO WAY NW BREMERTON WA 983121639 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100385
PROJECT	:		
COUNTY(S)	: KITSAP		

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT			
PREPARATION							
1	MOBILIZATION	L.S.	13,000.00	12,462.00	-4.14 % -538.00	40,000.00	207.69 % 27,000.00
GRADING							
2	DITCH EXCAVATION 32.0000	C.Y.	39.0000 1,248.00	4.0000 128.00	-89.74 % -1,120.00	28.0000 896.00	-28.21 % -352.00
3	SOIL CAP MATERIAL 1100.0000	TON	26.0000 28,600.00	46.0000 50,600.00	76.92 % 22,000.00	100.0000 110,000.00	284.62 % 81,400.00
4	TOE ARMOR 350.0000	TON	50.0000 17,500.00	47.0000 16,450.00	-6.00 % -1,050.00	100.0000 35,000.00	100.00 % 17,500.00
5	QUARRY SPALLS 585.0000	TON	30.0000 17,550.00	47.0000 27,495.00	56.67 % 9,945.00	100.0000 58,500.00	233.33 % 40,950.00
6	RIPRAP SPLASH PADS	L.S.	1,500.00	600.00	-60.00 % -900.00	2,500.00	66.67 % 1,000.00
7	HABITAT MATERIAL 405.0000	TON	40.0000 16,200.00	45.0000 18,225.00	12.50 % 2,025.00	105.0000 42,525.00	162.50 % 26,325.00
DRAINAGE							
8	CONSTRUCTION GEOTEXTILE - NONWOVEN 2760.0000	S.F.	2.3500 6,486.00	1.0000 2,760.00	-57.45 % -3,726.00	5.0000 13,800.00	112.77 % 7,314.00
9	CONSTRUCTION GEOTEXTILE - WOVEN 1380.0000	S.F.	2.3500 3,243.00	1.0000 1,380.00	-57.45 % -1,863.00	5.0000 6,900.00	112.77 % 3,657.00

PS&E JOB NO : 06W063 REVISION NO : 1
 CONTRACT NO : 007181 REGION NO : 9
 VERSION NO : 1 WORK ORDER# : MS4491

BIDS OPENED ON : Jun 21 2006
 AWARDED ON : Jun 26 2006

HWY : SR 000	----- LOW BIDDER -----	----- 2ND BIDDER -----
TITLE : EAGLE HARBOR SEEP REMEDIATION 06W063	CAICOS CORPORATION OLD PORT GAMBLE MILL SITE PO BOX 267 PORT GAMBLE WA 983640267 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100260	TRITON MARINE CONSTRUCTION COR 2181 CHICO WAY NW BREMERTON WA 983121639 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100385
PROJECT :		
COUNTY(S) : KITSAP		

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	2ND BIDDER		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	
DRAINAGE								
10	PVC GEOMEMBRANE 1380.0000	S.F.	4.0000 5,520.00	1.0000 1,380.00	-75.00 % -4,140.00	10.0000 13,800.00	150.00 % 8,280.00	
EROSION CONTROL AND PLANTING								
11	EROSION/WATER POLLUTION CONTROL EST.		7,000.00	7,000.00	0.00 %	7,000.00	0.00 %	
12	SILT FENCE 600.0000	L.F.	4.5000 2,700.00	1.0000 600.00	-77.78 % -2,100.00	10.0000 6,000.00	122.22 % 3,300.00	
13	CHAIN LINK FENCE	L.S.	10,000.00	2,000.00	-80.00 % -8,000.00	25,000.00	150.00 % 15,000.00	
OTHER ITEMS								
14	SPCC PLAN	L.S.	500.00	400.00	-20.00 % -100.00	2,500.00	400.00 % 2,000.00	
15	MINOR CHANGE	CALC	-1.00	-1.00	0.00 %	-1.00	0.00 %	
16	FORCE ACCOUNT - REMOVAL OF OBSTRUCTIONS EST.		2,000.00	2,000.00	0.00 %	2,000.00	0.00 %	

DOT_RGGB01

WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

DATE: 05/31/2006

*** BID CHECK REPORT ***

TIME: 16:43

PS&E JOB NO : 06W063 REVISION NO : 1
CONTRACT NO : 007181 REGION NO : 9
VERSION NO : 1 WORK ORDER# : MS4491

BIDS OPENED ON : Jun 21 2006
AWARDED ON : Jun 26 2006

HWY : SR 000
TITLE : EAGLE HARBOR SEEP REMEDIATION
06W063

----- LOW BIDDER ----- 2ND BIDDER -----
CAICOS CORPORATION TRITON MARINE CONSTRUCTION COR
OLD PORT GAMBLE MILL SITE 2181 CHICO WAY NW
PO BOX 267
PORT GAMBLE WA 983640267 BREMERTON WA 983121639
CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100260 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100385

PROJECT :
COUNTY(S) : KITSAP

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	
OTHER ITEMS								
17	SURVEYING	L.S.			-60.00 %			-19.40 %
			5,000.00	2,000.00	-3,000.00	4,030.00		-970.00
CONTRACT TOTAL			<u>\$138,046.00</u>	<u>\$145,479.00</u>	5.38%	<u>\$370,450.00</u>		168.35%
BASE TOTAL			<u>\$138,046.00</u>	<u>\$145,479.00</u>	5.38%	<u>\$370,450.00</u>		168.35%